Nichols College
Marc Manley

Pete Rolashevic
Dan O'Brien
Jonathan Bavone
Kurt Gustafson
Kevin Frederickson
Wayne Goon

Billy O'Malley
Nichols Mens Team Total
Steph Gempp
Tierny O'Brien
Tara Fitzgerald

Nichols Womens Team Total

Nichols College Team Total

Nichols College Team #2
Mike Sapelli

Nichols College Team #2 Total

Penn State

Alex Barch

Brett Lissenden

Phil LaDuke

Eric Riddle

Josh Masia

Chris Gladd

Steve Regester

Sean Buskirk

PSU Mens Team Total
Grace Crowley

Jenn Collins

Allison Kerivan

Melissa Delvecchio

Cat Mahoney

PSU Womens Team Total
PSU Team #1 Total

Penn State Team #2
Charles Andrejoisk

PSU Team #2 Total

RPI

Clark Fedor

Matt Saleh

John White

Carlos Perea

Keith Ellis (John Ellis)
Chris Beavens

Evan Hudson

RPI Mens Team Total
Laura Sherman
Rachel Neiman

RPI Womens Team Total

RPI Team Total

Stony Brook University

Clarkson University
Brian Straub

Division
Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 1

Mens 4

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 2

Mens 4

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 2

Mens 1

Finish

2nd Place - Gold
4th Place - White
1st Place - White
4th Place - White
3rd Place - White
4th Place - Red
1st Place - White

Quarterfinals - Red

2nd Place - Blue
1st Place - Blue
3rd Place - Red

4th Place - White

4th Place - Gold
3rd Place - Blue
2nd Place - Gold
4th Place - Gold
2nd Place - Gold
1st Place - Gold
1st Place - Gold
1st Place - Blue

2nd Place - Gold
1st Place - Gold
1st Place - Blue
1st Place - Gold
2nd Place - Gold

3rd Place - Gold

2nd Place - Blue
3rd Place - White
4th Place - Red
3rd Place - White
4th Place - White
3rd Place - Blue

Quarterfinals - Red

4th Place - Red
3rd Place - Gold

3rd Place - Gold

Points

W NN = O o

48
25.5

140
79
150
100
90
120
40
16

140
175
106

120
90

25

88

12

1.5

17
75

175

Doubles Finish

Mens 1 - 4th Place - Gold
Mens 1 - 4th Place - Gold
Mens 2 - 2nd Place - Red
Mens 2 - 2nd Place - Red
Mens 3 - 3rd Place - Red
Mens 3 - 3rd Place - Red
Mens 4 - 3rd Place - Red
Mens 4 - 3rd Place - Red

Womens 1 - 3rd Place - Gold
Womens 2 - 2nd Place - Red
Womens 1 - 3rd Place - Gold

Mens 4 - 4th Place - Red

Mens 1 - 1st Place - Gold
Mens 2 - 1st Place Gold

Mens 1 - 1st Place - Gold
Mens 3 - 1st Place - Gold
Mens 2 - 1st Place Gold

Mens 3 - 1st Place - Gold
Mens 4 - 1st Place - Gold
Mens 4 - 1st Place - Gold

Womens 1 - 1st Place - Gold
Womens 2 - 1st Place - Gold
Womens 1 - 1st Place - Gold
Womens 2 - 1st Place - Gold
Womens 2 - 1st Place - Red

Mens 3 - 4th Place - Red

Mens 1 - 4th Place - Red
Mens 2 - 3rd Place - Gold
Mens 2 - 3rd Place - Gold
Mens 1 - 4th Place - Red
Mens 4 - 2nd Place - Red
Mens 4 - 1st Place - Red
Mens 4 - 1st Place - Red

Womens 1 - 3rd Place - Red
Womens 1 - 3rd Place - Red

Mens 1 - 1st Place - Red

Points
35

35

12

12
1.75
1.75
0.75
0.75

52.5

52.5

105
75
105
45
75
45
15
15

105
45
105
45

8.5
37.5
37.5
8.5

4.25
4.25

25.5

Total Points
245.00
35.00
20.00
12.00
2.75
8.75
2.75
3.75
330.00
140.50
48.00
78.00
266.50
596.50

0.00
0.00

245.00
154.00
255.00
145.00
165.00
165.00
55.00
31.00
1215.00
245.00
220.00
211.00
165.00
90.00
931.00
2146.00

25.00
25.00

96.50
40.50
49.50
10.50
0.00
14.50
6.00
217.50
21.25
79.25
100.50
318.00

200.50



Frank Tringale
Joe Chiarenzelli
Joe Tabor

Nick De Almeida
Brandon Peterson

Clarkson Mens Team Total

Michelle Turk
Jaime Strough

Clarkson Womens Team Total
Clarkson University Team Total

SUNY-Binghamton
Pete Ochoa

Kevin Bojko
Andrew Runkel
Cory Johnson
Jared Decoste
Jeffrey Shaprio
Ryan Dunham

SUNY Binghamton Team Total

Bryant University
Steve Corndell

Mike Paradiso
Mike Mutrie
Ryan Lewis
Andrew Corndell
Tom Chelstowski
Joseph Becker
Evan Eininger
Bryant Mens Team Total
Julie Richard

Jill Carroll
Kierney Waldron
Alli Peppel
Melanie Unwin
Colleen Scanlon
Emily Legere
Brittany Dutch

Bryant Womens Team Total
Bryant University Team Total

US Military Academy
Clint Ott

Darren Hidalgo

Erik Hamilton

Patrick Jones
Austin Lyle

Chris Griggs
Robert Davis

Jeff Swanson
USMA Mens Team Total
Brandy Soublet
Samantha Schram
Ashley April
Cezarina Viqueira
Amber Robertson
Mary Thomas
Nicole Morlock

USMA Womens Team Total

USMA Team Total

Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 2
Womens 2
Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 2
Womens 2

1st Place - Red
1st Place - Red
2nd Place - White
4th Place - Blue
3rd Place - White

2nd Place - Gold
4th Place - White

1st Place - White
3rd Place - Blue
1st Place - Blue
1st Place - Red
3rd Place - Gold
2nd Place - Red
4th Place - Red

1st Place - Gold
1st Place - Blue
1st Place - Gold
3rd Place - Gold
2nd Place - Red
1st Place - Blue
2nd Place - Gold
2nd Place - Blue

1st Place - Gold
4th Place - Blue
1st Place - Red
3rd Place - White
3rd Place - Red
2nd Place - Red
4th Place - Blue
2nd Place - White

4th Place - Blue
3rd Place - Red

2nd Place - Blue
4th Place - Blue
2nd Place - Blue
3rd Place - Blue
4th Place - Gold
1st Place - Red

3rd Place - Blue
2nd Place - Red
2nd Place - White
4th Place - White
2nd Place - Blue
1st Place - White
3rd Place - White

51
36

30
0.5

210

12
56.5
76
21
75

280
106
200
125
14
48
30
13

280
70
51

10.5
14
30

70
25.5
63
50
39
34.5
20
12

Mens 1 - 1st Place - Red
Mens 2 - 3rd Place - Red
Mens 2 - 3rd Place - Red
Mens 3 - 2nd Place - Red
Mens 3 - 2nd Place - Red

Womens 1 - 1st Place - Red
Womens 1 - 1st Place - Red

Mens 1 - 2nd Place - Red
Mens 1 - 2nd Place - Red
Mens 2 - 1st Place - Red

Mens 2 - 1st Place - Red

Mens 3 - 2nd Place - Gold
Mens 3 - 2nd Place - Gold
Mens 4 - 2nd Place - Red

Mens 1 - 2nd Place - Gold
Mens 1 - 2nd Place - Gold
Mens 2 - 2nd Place - Gold
Mens 2 - 2nd Place - Gold
Mens 3 - 1st Place - Red

Mens 3 - 1st Place - Red

Mens 4 - 3rd Place - Gold
Mens 4 - 3rd Place - Gold

Womens 1 - 2nd Place - Gold
Womens 2 - 3rd Place - Red
Womens 1 - 2nd Place - Gold
Womens 1 - 2nd Place - Red
Womens 1 - 2nd Place Red
Womens 2 - 3rd Place - Red
Womens 2 - 4th Place - Gold
Womens 2 - 4th Place - Gold

Mens 1 - 3rd Place - Gold
Mens 1 - 3rd Place - Gold
Mens 2 - 4th Place - Gold
Mens 2 - 4th Place - Gold
Mens 3 - 3rd Place - Gold
Mens 3 - 3rd Place - Gold
Mens 4 - 2nd Place - Gold
Mens 4 - 2nd Place - Gold

Womens 1 - 4th Place - Gold
Womens 1 - 4th Place - Gold
Womens 1 - 4th Place - Red
Womens 1 - 4th Place - Red
Womens 2 - 4th Place - Red
Womens 2 - 4th Place - Red
Womens 2 - 1st Place - Red

25.5

3.5
35

17
17

17
17
18
18
30
30

70
70
50
50

7.5
7.5

70
1.75
70
8.5
8.5
1.75
15
15

52.5
52.5
25
25
22.5
22.5
10
10

76.50
45.00
13.00
33.50
4.00
372.50
227.00
17.00
244.00
616.50

29.00
73.50
94.00
39.00
105.00
39.00
6.00
385.50

350.00
176.00
250.00
175.00
21.00
55.00
37.50
20.50
1085.00
350.00
71.75
121.00
11.50
19.00
15.75
45.00
17.00
651.00
1736.00

122.50
78.00
88.00
75.00
61.50
57.00
30.00
22.00

534.00

114.00
69.00

6.00
0.00
39.00
4.00
1.00
233.00
767.00



Umass-Lowell

Arthur Schofield Mens 1 2nd Place - Red 34 Mens 1 - 3rd Place - Red 12.75 46.75
Joe Nickerson Mens 1 4th Place - Red 17 Mens 3 - 4th Place - Gold 15 32.00
Chris Collette Mens 2 2nd Place - Red 24 Mens 1 - 3rd Place - Red 12.75 36.75
Cecil Joseph Mens 2 3rd Place - Red 18 Mens 2 - 4th Place - Red 6 24.00
Brad Schugardt Mens 3 4th Place - Gold 60 Mens 2 - 4th Place - Red 6 66.00
John Fertitta Mens 3 3rd Place - Red 10.5 Mens 3 - 4th Place - Gold 15 25.50
Shawn O'Brien Mens 4 Quarterfinals - Red 3 Mens 4 - 4th Place - Gold 5 8.00
Matt Scanio Mens 4 3rd Place - Red 7.5 Mens 4 - 4th Place - Gold 5 12.50
UML Mens Team Total 251.50
Ashley Dumais Womens 2 4th Place - Gold 60 Womens 2 - 3rd Place - Gold 22.5 82.50
Sarah Colaianni Womens 2 4th Place - Red 7 Womens 2 - 3rd Place - Gold 22.5 29.50
UML Womens Team Total 112.00
U-Mass Lowell Team Total 363.50
Umass-Lowell Team 2
Matt Vigeant Mens 4 2nd Place - White 1 Mens 3 - 4th Place - Red 0 1.00
U-Mass Lowell Team 2 Total 1.00
Springfield College
Dylan Kirn Mens 1 2nd Place - White 6 Mens 1 - Quarterfinals -Red 0 6.00
Derek Bastone Mens 3 1st Place - White 4 Mens 2 - Quarterfinals - Red 0 4.00
John Delucci Mens 3 2nd Place - White 2 Mens 2 - Quarterfinals-Red 0 2.00
Patrick Graham Mens 4 4th Place - Blue 10 Mens 1 - Quarterfinals - Red 0 10.00
Philip Prout Mens 4 Quarterfinals - Red 3 Mens 4 - 4th Place - Red 0 3.00
Springfield Mens Team Total 25.00
Kelly Smith Womens 1 1st Place - White 12 Womens 2 - 2nd Place - Red 0 12.00
Kaitlyn Hanlon Womens 2 3rd Place - Blue 34.5 Womens 2 - 2nd Place - Gold 30 64.50
Mary Banning Womens 2 1st Place - Red 21 Womens 2 - 2nd Place - Gold 30 51.00
Springfield Womens Team Total 127.50
Springfield College Team Total 152.50
Mens Team Points Womens Team Points Combined Points
Penn State University 1215.00 | Penn State University 931.00 Penn State University 2146.00
Bryant University 1085.00 Bryant University 651.00 Bryant University 1736.00
USMA (Army) 534.00 Nichols College 266.50 USMA (Army) 767.00
SUNY Binghamton 385.50 Clarkson University 244.00 Clarkson University 616.50
Clarkson University 372.50 USMA (Army) 233.00 Nichols College 596.50
Nichols College 330.00 Springfield College 127.50 U-Mass Lowell 363.50
U-Mass Lowell 251.50 U-Mass Lowell 112.00 RPI 318.00
RPI 217.50 RPI 100.50 Springfield College 152.50
Springfield College 25.00
Penn State University Team #2 25.00
U-Mass Lowell Team #2 1.00
Nichols College Team #2 0.00




