Nichols College	<u>Division</u>	<u>Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Doubles Finish</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Total Points</u>
Marc Manley	Mens 1	2nd Place - Gold	210	Mens 1 - 4th Place - Gold	35	245.00
Pete Rolashevic	Mens 1	4th Place - White	0	Mens 1 - 4th Place - Gold	35	35.00
Dan O'Brien	Mens 2	1st Place - White	8	Mens 2 - 2nd Place - Red	12	20.00
Jonathan Bavone	Mens 2	4th Place - White	0	Mens 2 - 2nd Place - Red	12	12.00
Kurt Gustafson	Mens 3	3rd Place - White	1	Mens 3 - 3rd Place - Red	1.75	2.75
Kevin Frederickson	Mens 3	4th Place - Red	7	Mens 3 - 3rd Place - Red	1.75	8.75
Wayne Goon	Mens 4	1st Place - White	2	Mens 4 - 3rd Place - Red	0.75	2.75
Billy O'Malley	Mens 4	Quarterfinals - Red	3	Mens 4 - 3rd Place - Red	0.75	3.75
Nichols Mens Team Total						330.00
Steph Gempp		2nd Place - Blue	88	Womens 1 - 3rd Place - Gold	52.5	140.50
Tierny O'Brien	Womens 2	1st Place - Blue	48	Womens 2 - 2nd Place - Red	0	48.00
Tara Fitzgerald	Womens 1	3rd Place - Red	25.5	Womens 1 - 3rd Place - Gold	52.5	78.00
Nichols Womens Team Total						266.50
Nichols College Team Total						596.50
Nichols College Team #2						
Mike Sapelli	Mens 4	4th Place - White	0	Mens 4 - 4th Place - Red	0	0.00
Nichols College Team #2 Total						0.00
Penn State						
Alex Barch	Mens 1	4th Place - Gold	140	Mens 1 - 1st Place - Gold	105	245.00
Brett Lissenden	Mens 1	3rd Place - Blue	79	Mens 2 - 1st Place Gold	75	154.00
Phil LaDuke	Mens 2	2nd Place - Gold	150	Mens 1 - 1st Place - Gold	105	255.00
Eric Riddle	Mens 2	4th Place - Gold	100	Mens 3 - 1st Place - Gold	45	145.00
Josh Masia	Mens 3	2nd Place - Gold	90	Mens 2 - 1st Place Gold	75	165.00
Chris Gladd	Mens 3	1st Place - Gold	120	Mens 3 - 1st Place - Gold	45	165.00
Steve Regester	Mens 4	1st Place - Gold	40	Mens 4 - 1st Place - Gold	15	55.00
Sean Buskirk	Mens 4	1st Place - Blue	16	Mens 4 - 1st Place - Gold	15	31.00
PSU Mens Team Total						1215.00
Grace Crowley	Womens 1	2nd Place - Gold	140	Womens 1 - 1st Place - Gold	105	245.00
Jenn Collins	Womens 1	1st Place - Gold	175	Womens 2 - 1st Place - Gold	45	220.00
Allison Kerivan	Womens 1	1st Place - Blue	106	Womens 1 - 1st Place - Gold	105	211.00
Melissa Delvecchio	Womens 2	1st Place - Gold	120	Womens 2 - 1st Place - Gold	45	165.00
Cat Mahoney	Womens 2	2nd Place - Gold	90	Womens 2 - 1st Place - Red	0	90.00
PSU Womens Team Total						931.00
PSU Team #1 Total						2146.00
Penn State Team #2 Charles Andrejoisk	Mens 4	3rd Place - Gold	25	Mens 3 - 4th Place - Red	0	25.00
PSU Team #2 Total	IVIETIS 4	Sid Flace - Gold	25	Wells 3 - 4th Place - Red	U	25.00 25.00
<u>RPI</u>						
Clark Fedor	Mens 1	2nd Place - Blue	88	Mens 1 - 4th Place - Red	8.5	96.50
Matt Saleh	Mens 1	3rd Place - White	3	Mens 2 - 3rd Place - Gold	37.5	40.50
John White	Mens 2	4th Place - Red	12	Mens 2 - 3rd Place - Gold	37.5	49.50
Carlos Perea	Mens 2	3rd Place - White	2	Mens 1 - 4th Place - Red	8.5	10.50
Keith Ellis (John Ellis)	Mens 3	4th Place - White	0	Mens 4 - 2nd Place - Red	0	0.00
Chris Beavens	Mens 4	3rd Place - Blue	11.5	Mens 4 - 1st Place - Red	3	14.50
Evan Hudson	Mens 4	Quarterfinals - Red	3	Mens 4 - 1st Place - Red	3	6.00
RPI Mens Team Total						217.50
Laura Sherman	Womens 1	4th Place - Red	17	Womens 1 - 3rd Place - Red	4.25	21.25
Rachel Neiman	Womens 2	3rd Place - Gold	75	Womens 1 - 3rd Place - Red	4.25	79.25
RPI Womens Team Total						100.50
RPI Team Total						318.00
Stony Brook University						
Story Stook Silitation,						

3rd Place - Gold

175

Mens 1

25.5

Mens 1 - 1st Place - Red

200.50

Clarkson University
Brian Straub

Frank Tringale	Mens 1	1st Place - Red	51	Mens 1 - 1st Place - Red	25.5	76.50
Joe Chiarenzelli	Mens 2	1st Place - Red	36	Mens 2 - 3rd Place - Red	9	45.00
Joe Tabor	Mens 2	2nd Place - White	4	Mens 2 - 3rd Place - Red	9	13.00
Nick De Almeida	Mens 3	4th Place - Blue	30	Mens 3 - 2nd Place - Red	3.5	33.50
Brandon Peterson	Mens 4	3rd Place - White	0.5	Mens 3 - 2nd Place - Red	3.5	4.00
Clarkson Mens Team Total						372.50
Michelle Turk	Womens 1	2nd Place - Gold	210	Womens 1 - 1st Place - Red	17	227.00
Jaime Strough	Womens 2	4th Place - White	0	Womens 1 - 1st Place - Red	17	17.00
Clarkson Womens Team Total						244.00
Clarkson University Team Total						616.50
SUNY-Binghamton						
Pete Ochoa	Mens 1	1st Place - White	12	Mens 1 - 2nd Place - Red	17	29.00
Kevin Bojko	Mens 2	3rd Place - Blue	56.5	Mens 1 - 2nd Place - Red	17	73.50
Andrew Runkel	Mens 2	1st Place - Blue	76	Mens 2 - 1st Place - Red	18	94.00
Cory Johnson	Mens 3	1st Place - Red	21	Mens 2 - 1st Place - Red	18	39.00
Jared Decoste	Mens 3	3rd Place - Gold	75	Mens 3 - 2nd Place - Gold	30	105.00
Jeffrey Shaprio	Mens 4	2nd Place - Red	9	Mens 3 - 2nd Place - Gold	30	39.00
Ryan Dunham	Mens 4	4th Place - Red	6	Mens 4 - 2nd Place - Red	0	6.00
SUNY Binghamton Team Total						385.50
Bryant University						
Steve Corndell	Mens 1	1st Place - Gold	280	Mens 1 - 2nd Place - Gold	70	350.00
Mike Paradiso	Mens 1	1st Place - Blue	106	Mens 1 - 2nd Place - Gold	70	176.00
Mike Mutrie	Mens 2	1st Place - Gold	200	Mens 2 - 2nd Place - Gold	50	250.00
Ryan Lewis	Mens 2	3rd Place - Gold	125	Mens 2 - 2nd Place - Gold	50	175.00
Andrew Corndell	Mens 3	2nd Place - Red	14	Mens 3 - 1st Place - Red	7	21.00
Tom Chelstowski	Mens 3	1st Place - Blue	48	Mens 3 - 1st Place - Red	7	55.00
Joseph Becker	Mens 4	2nd Place - Gold	30	Mens 4 - 3rd Place - Gold	7.5	37.50
Evan Eininger	Mens 4	2nd Place - Blue	13	Mens 4 - 3rd Place - Gold	7.5	20.50
Bryant Mens Team Total						1085.00
Julie Richard		1st Place - Gold	280	Womens 1 - 2nd Place - Gold	70	350.00
Jill Carroll		4th Place - Blue	70	Womens 2 - 3rd Place - Red	1.75	71.75
Kierney Waldron		1st Place - Red	51	Womens 1 - 2nd Place - Gold	70	121.00
Alli Peppel		3rd Place - White	3	Womens 1 - 2nd Place - Red	8.5	11.50
Melanie Unwin		3rd Place - Red	10.5	Womens 1 - 2nd Place Red	8.5	19.00
Colleen Scanlon	Womens 2	2nd Place - Red	14	Womens 2 - 3rd Place - Red	1.75	15.75
Emily Legere	Womens 2	4th Place - Blue	30	Womens 2 - 4th Place - Gold	15	45.00
Brittany Dutch	Womens 2	2nd Place - White	2	Womens 2 - 4th Place - Gold	15	17.00
Bryant Womens Team Total						651.00
Bryant University Team Total						1736.00
US Military Academy	Marrad	Ath Die D'	70	Mana 4 Oct Disc. O. I.I.	F0 F	400.50
Clint Ott	Mens 1	4th Place - Blue	70	Mens 1 - 3rd Place - Gold	52.5	122.50
Darren Hidalgo	Mens 1	3rd Place - Red	25.5	Mens 1 - 3rd Place - Gold	52.5	78.00
Erik Hamilton	Mens 2	2nd Place - Blue	63	Mens 2 - 4th Place - Gold	25	88.00
Patrick Jones	Mens 2	4th Place - Blue	50	Mens 2 - 4th Place - Gold	25	75.00
Austin Lyle	Mens 3	2nd Place - Blue	39	Mens 3 - 3rd Place - Gold	22.5	61.50
Chris Griggs	Mens 3	3rd Place - Blue	34.5	Mens 3 - 3rd Place - Gold	22.5	57.00
Robert Davis	Mens 4	4th Place - Gold	20	Mens 4 - 2nd Place - Gold	10	30.00
Jeff Swanson	Mens 4	1st Place - Red	12	Mens 4 - 2nd Place - Gold	10	22.00
USMA Mens Team Total	14/- :	0-4 DI- 5'	70	M 4 411 B1 C 111	0.5	534.00
Brandy Soublet		3rd Place - Blue	79	Womens 1 - 4th Place - Gold	35	114.00
Samantha Schram		2nd Place - Red	34	Womens 1 - 4th Place - Gold	35	69.00
Ashley April		2nd Place - White	6	Womens 1 - 4th Place - Red	0	6.00
Cezarina Viqueira		4th Place - White	0	Womens 1 - 4th Place - Red	0	0.00
Amber Robertson		2nd Place - Blue	39	Womens 2 - 4th Place - Red	0	39.00
Mary Thomas		1st Place - White	4	Womens 2 - 4th Place - Red	0	4.00
Nicole Morlock	Womens 2	3rd Place - White	1	Womens 2 - 1st Place - Red	0	1.00
USMA Womens Team Total						233.00
USMA Team Total						767.00

Umass-Lowell						
Arthur Schofield	Mens 1	2nd Place - Red	34	Mens 1 - 3rd Place - Red	12.75	46.75
Joe Nickerson	Mens 1	4th Place - Red	17	Mens 3 - 4th Place - Gold	15	32.00
Chris Collette	Mens 2	2nd Place - Red	24	Mens 1 - 3rd Place - Red	12.75	36.75
Cecil Joseph	Mens 2	3rd Place - Red	18	Mens 2 - 4th Place - Red	6	24.00
Brad Schugardt	Mens 3	4th Place - Gold	60	Mens 2 - 4th Place - Red	6	66.00
John Fertitta	Mens 3	3rd Place - Red	10.5	Mens 3 - 4th Place - Gold	15	25.50
Shawn O'Brien	Mens 4	Quarterfinals - Red	3	Mens 4 - 4th Place - Gold	5	8.00
Matt Scanio	Mens 4	3rd Place - Red	7.5	Mens 4 - 4th Place - Gold	5	12.50
UML Mens Team Total						251.50
Ashley Dumais	Womens 2	4th Place - Gold	60	Womens 2 - 3rd Place - Gold	22.5	82.50
Sarah Colaianni	Womens 2	4th Place - Red	7	Womens 2 - 3rd Place - Gold	22.5	29.50
UML Womens Team Total						112.00
U-Mass Lowell Team Total						363.50
<u>Umass-Lowell Team 2</u>						
Matt Vigeant	Mens 4	2nd Place - White	1	Mens 3 - 4th Place - Red	0	1.00
U-Mass Lowell Team 2 Total						1.00
Springfield College			_			
Dylan Kirn	Mens 1	2nd Place - White	6	Mens 1 - Quarterfinals - Red	0	6.00
Derek Bastone	Mens 3	1st Place - White	4	Mens 2 - Quarterfinals - Red	0	4.00
John Delucci	Mens 3	2nd Place - White	2	Mens 2 - Quarterfinals - Red	0	2.00
Patrick Graham	Mens 4	4th Place - Blue	10	Mens 1 - Quarterfinals - Red	0	10.00
Philip Prout	Mens 4	Quarterfinals - Red	3	Mens 4 - 4th Place - Red	0	3.00
Springfield Mens Team Total						25.00
Kelly Smith		1st Place - White	12	Womens 2 - 2nd Place - Red	0	12.00
Kaitlyn Hanlon	Womens 2	3rd Place - Blue	34.5	Womens 2 - 2nd Place - Gold	30	64.50
Mary Banning	Womens 2	1st Place - Red	21	Womens 2 - 2nd Place - Gold	30	51.00
Springfield Womens Team Total						127.50
Springfield College Team Total						152.50

Mens Team	<u>Points</u>	Womens Team	<u>Points</u>	Combined	Points
Penn State University	1215.00	Penn State University	931.00	Penn State University	2146.00
Bryant University	1085.00	Bryant University	651.00	Bryant University	1736.00
USMA (Army)	534.00	Nichols College	266.50	USMA (Army)	767.00
SUNY Binghamton	385.50	Clarkson University	244.00	Clarkson University	616.50
Clarkson University	372.50	USMA (Army)	233.00	Nichols College	596.50
Nichols College	330.00	Springfield College	127.50	U-Mass Lowell	363.50
U-Mass Lowell	251.50	U-Mass Lowell	112.00	RPI	318.00
RPI	217.50	RPI	100.50	Springfield College	152.50
Springfield College	25.00				
Penn State University Team #2	25.00				
U-Mass Lowell Team #2	1.00				
Nichols College Team #2	0.00				